
 

                 

St. Giles’ & St. George’s Church of England Academy  
St  Paul’s Road 

Off Orme Road 

Newcastle 

Staffs 

ST5 2NB 

Telephone: 01782 917640 

e-mail : office@stgg.org.uk 

Website: www.stgilesstgeorgesacademy.co.uk 

  

  The dates that follow for the academic year 2025-26 are indicative timings and may be subject 
change. The school has 5 staff training days (INSET) and these are not included in the academic 

year shown below. 
 

School Holidays 2025/2026 
Autumn Term 2025 

 
INSET DAYS  Monday 1st September 2025 

School opens  Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Half Term  Monday 27th October 2025 – Friday 31st October 2025 

School opens  Monday 3rd November 2025 

Holiday   Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 

 
Spring Term 2026 

 
School opens  Monday 5th January 2026 

Half Term  Monday 16th February 2026 – Friday 20th February 2026 

INSET DAY                         

School opens                   Monday 23rd February 2026  

INSET DAY                         

Holiday   Monday 30th March 2026 – Friday 10th April 2026 

 
Summer Term 2026 

 
School opens  Monday 13th April 2026 

May Day  Monday 4th May 2026 

Half Term  Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 

School opens                   Monday 1st June 2026 

School Closes  Tuesday 21st July 2026 

INSET DAY   

 


